
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

202 

83 

211 

22 

9 

62 

28 

38 

7 

35 

99 

316 

206 

3A 

88 

06 

36 

80 

57 

Name 

Scott Kissinger 

Michael Unger 

Charles Guest 

Linwood Staub 

Dan McChesney 

Lee Talbot 

Ike Keeler 

George Wright 

Paul Stinson 

Tom Benjamin 

Vince Vaccaro 

Skip Bryan 

Joe Liles 

Sharon Adelman 

Robert Mocas 

Skott Burkland 

Roy Crowninshield 

Robert Colaizzi 

Brian C Schommer 

Class 

8AP 

8CP 

8CP 

8CP 

8AP 

8AP 

8BS 

8AP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8AP 

8DP 

8BP 

8BS 

8DP 

8BS 

Best Tm 

2:14.359 

2:14.516 

2:14.590 

2:15.003 

2:16.257 

2:16.467 

2:17.461 

2:18.129 

2:18.937 

2:20.673 

2:22.941 

2:23.799 

2:24.525 

2:25.955 

2:27.717 

2:29.084 

2:29.324 

2:29.753 

2:35.765 

Year 

1971 

1972 

1981 

1972 

1973 

1967 

1972 

1972 

1963 

1969 

1972 

1972 

1970 

1965 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1980 

1975 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 RS 

Ginetta G4 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

Lotus Super 7 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Ginetta G4R 

Alfa Romeo Spyder 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

BMW 2002 

Color 

Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Silver 

Gray/White/Red 

Black 

Red 

Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Green/Yellow/Silver 

Green 

Red/Black 

White 

White 

Blue 

Red/Gold 

White/Blue 

Red/White 

Black 

White 

Hometown 

Leesport PA 

Gloucester Point VA 

Greensboro NC 

Doylestown PA 

Rockville MD 

McLean VA 

Jenison MI 

Mechanicsville VA 

Center Hall PA 

Boulder CO 

South Salem NY 

The Villages FL 

Charlotte NC 

Free Union VA 

Hudson OH 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Asheville NC 

Dayton OH 

Dayton OH 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"  

Group  8 

Group 8 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:40:42 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/23/2016 03:40 PM 


